

Midland Model Flying Club



Club Membership Form 1/4/2024 – 31/3/2025

Town Eircode Mobile Email Home No Frequency Channel Do you have Insurance? e.g. M.A.C.I. Yes No IAA No: MACI No: Please enclose a copy of your current M.A.C.I. Membership Card. M.A.C.I Insurance is a requirement of club membership Card. M.A.C.I. Membership fee MUST be paid to M.A.C.I. directly I agree that my details may be circulated to other club members YES NO I agree to particulars of my membership being held on computer for the sole purpose of the administration of the club in consideration of my joining Midland Model Flying Club, I hereby indemnify and hold M.M.F.C. harmless against any clair which may be made against them from my actions or failure to comply with Club or M.A.C.I. regulations. Each member is responsible for their own aircraft. This also covers for the purpose of training. At no time will the club or the trainer be heleccountable for damages incurred directly or indirectly as a result of training. agree to abide by the Constitution and Rules of the Club. Signed: Date: BAN: IE68 AIBK 9322 5623 2980 32 BIC: AIBKIE2D
Eircode Email Home No Frequency Channel Do you have Insurance? e.g. M.A.C.I. Yes No IAA No: MACI No: MACI No: Please enclose a copy of your current M.A.C.I. Membership Card. M.A.C.I. Insurance is a requirement of club membersh M.A.C.I. Membership fee MUST be paid to M.A.C.I. directly I agree that my details may be circulated to other club members I agree to particulars of my membership being held on computer for the sole purpose of the administration of the club In consideration of my joining Midland Model Flying Club, I hereby indemnify and hold M.M.F.C. harmless against any clair which may be made against them from my actions or failure to comply with Club or M.A.C.I. regulations. Each member is esponsible for their own aircraft. This also covers for the purpose of training. At no time will the club or the trainer be hel agree to abide by the Constitution and Rules of the Club. In agree to abide by the Constitution and Rules of the Club. Date:
Frequency Channel Do you have Insurance? e.g. M.A.C.I. Yes No IAA No: MACI No: MACI No: Please enclose a copy of your current M.A.C.I. Membership Card. M.A.C.I Insurance is a requirement of club membership M.A.C.I. Membership fee MUST be paid to M.A.C.I. directly I agree that my details may be circulated to other club members YES NO I agree to particulars of my membership being held on computer for the sole purpose of the administration of the club n consideration of my joining Midland Model Flying Club, I hereby indemnify and hold M.M.F.C. harmless against any clair which may be made against them from my actions or failure to comply with Club or M.A.C.I. regulations. Each member is esponsible for their own aircraft. This also covers for the purpose of training. At no time will the club or the trainer be held accountable for damages incurred directly or indirectly as a result of training. Date: Date:
Frequency Channel Do you have Insurance? e.g. M.A.C.I. Yes No IAA No: Please enclose a copy of your current M.A.C.I. Membership Card. M.A.C.I Insurance is a requirement of club members M.A.C.I. Membership fee MUST be paid to M.A.C.I. directly I agree that my details may be circulated to other club members I agree to particulars of my membership being held on computer for the sole purpose of the administration of the club In consideration of my joining Midland Model Flying Club, I hereby indemnify and hold M.M.F.C. harmless against any clair which may be made against them from my actions or failure to comply with Club or M.A.C.I. regulations. Each member is responsible for their own aircraft. This also covers for the purpose of training. At no time will the club or the trainer be hel accountable for damages incurred directly or indirectly as a result of training. Date:
Do you have Insurance? e.g. M.A.C.I. Yes MACI No: Please enclose a copy of your current M.A.C.I. Membership Card. M.A.C.I. Membership fee MUST be paid to M.A.C.I. directly I agree that my details may be circulated to other club members I agree to particulars of my membership being held on computer for the sole purpose of the administration of the club In consideration of my joining Midland Model Flying Club, I hereby indemnify and hold M.M.F.C. harmless against any clair which may be made against them from my actions or failure to comply with Club or M.A.C.I. regulations. Each member is responsible for their own aircraft. This also covers for the purpose of training. At no time will the club or the trainer be heleccountable for damages incurred directly or indirectly as a result of training. Date: Date:
Do you have Insurance? e.g. M.A.C.I. Yes MACI No: Please enclose a copy of your current M.A.C.I. Membership Card. M.A.C.I. Membership fee MUST be paid to M.A.C.I. directly I agree that my details may be circulated to other club members I agree to particulars of my membership being held on computer for the sole purpose of the administration of the club In consideration of my joining Midland Model Flying Club, I hereby indemnify and hold M.M.F.C. harmless against any clair which may be made against them from my actions or failure to comply with Club or M.A.C.I. regulations. Each member is esponsible for their own aircraft. This also covers for the purpose of training. At no time will the club or the trainer be hel accountable for damages incurred directly or indirectly as a result of training. Date:
Please enclose a copy of your current M.A.C.I. Membership Card. M.A.C.I Insurance is a requirement of club membership M.A.C.I. Membership fee MUST be paid to M.A.C.I. directly I agree that my details may be circulated to other club members I agree to particulars of my membership being held on computer for the sole purpose of the administration of the club In consideration of my joining Midland Model Flying Club, I hereby indemnify and hold M.M.F.C. harmless against any clair which may be made against them from my actions or failure to comply with Club or M.A.C.I. regulations. Each member is responsible for their own aircraft. This also covers for the purpose of training. At no time will the club or the trainer be held accountable for damages incurred directly or indirectly as a result of training. Date: Date:
Please enclose a copy of your current M.A.C.I. Membership Card. M.A.C.I. Membership fee MUST be paid to M.A.C.I. directly I agree that my details may be circulated to other club members I agree to particulars of my membership being held on computer for the sole purpose of the administration of the club In consideration of my joining Midland Model Flying Club, I hereby indemnify and hold M.M.F.C. harmless against any clair which may be made against them from my actions or failure to comply with Club or M.A.C.I. regulations. Each member is esponsible for their own aircraft. This also covers for the purpose of training. At no time will the club or the trainer be held agree to abide by the Constitution and Rules of the Club. Date: Date:
5 3
Membership Annual Fees
Payment Received Date / /
Signed (Member) Date / /
Signed (Club Official) Date / /
rship Annual Fees New Member € Existing Member €
Signed (Club Official) Date / /